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BUILT FOR BOWLING

Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15:2 ml. Reverse Oil Total: 14.45 mL Volume Qil Total: 29.65 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 304 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 289 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 593 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil .
1 2L 2R 1 14 37 00 00 00 1850 Conditioner:
2 4 4R 1 4 33 00 18 18 1650 | 1yPelInorSelect 55
3 6L BR 2 18 58 19 70 51 2900 One
4 7L 7R 2 18 54 70 121 51 2700 TransferType;
5 8L 8R 2 18 50 121 172 51 2500 Type In or Select
6 10L 1CR 2 22 42 172 234 62 2100 One
7 13 13R 2 22 30 234 296 62 1500
g8 2L 2R 0 26 0 296 420 124 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il Combiiied
i 2R 0 26 0 420 350 -70 0 H i
. 9R 3 18 69 350 274 -76 3450 -
3 8L gR 3 14 75 274 215 -59 3750
4 7L 7R 2 14 54 215 176 -39 2700 Buff - -+
5 6L &R 2 14 58 176 137 -39 2900 ‘ ;
6 4L 4R 1 14 33 137 118 -19 1650 25
7 2k 2R 0 14 0 118 00-118 0
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8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R
Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle: Inside Track
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3L-7L:18L-18R
Qutside Track:Middle
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Item
Description Middle:Middle Track

Track Zone Ratio 117

18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R

18L-18R:7R-3R
Middle:Outside Track
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